THE JUMBY BAY SPA

PRICE LIST

SIGNATURE TRADITIONAL REMEDIES

Arawak Immersion 75 minutes
Amerindian Healing Ritual 90 minutes

ISLAND JOURNEYS
Castaway Escape for Two 150 minutes
West Indian Symphony 180 minutes
Ley Ley 150 minutes
Island Embrace for Two 180 minutes
Ultimate Self Escape Retreat 120 minutes
by Tata Harper

MASSAGE

Isle of Tranquility Massage 60/90 minutes
Deep Muscle Massage 60/90 minutes
Herbal Poultice Massage 60/90 minutes
Shiro-Abyanga Massage 90 minutes
Liquid Gold Organic Massage 60 minutes
by Tata Harper

ULTIMATE SKIN CARE

Deep Cleansing
Neem Healing Facial 60 minutes
Traveller's Recovery Facial by Tata Harper 60 minutes
Gentlemen’s Skin Perfection Facial 60 minutes
Hydrating
Quench Omega Facial 60 minutes
Moisture Infusion Facial by Tata Harper 60 minutes
Sun Relief Facial by Tata Harper 60 minutes
Age-Defying
Firming Facial 60 minutes
Vitamin C+ Rejuvenating Facial 90 minutes
BODY INDULGENCES
Ocean Odyssey 60 minutes
Siren’s Song Wrap 60 minutes
Serenity Ritual 60 minutes
Traveller's Escape by Tata Harper 90 minutes
Island Whispers 90 Minutes
Men’s Workout Recovery 90 minutes

by Tata Harper

$130
$195

$1655
$445
$420
$990
$350

$220/$270
$250/$300
$250/$300
$300
$220

$175
$185
$175

$200
$200
$185

$200
$250

$130
$120
$175
$175
$175
$205



A Treat for the Feet

Head in the Clouds

Shirodhara Serenity

Back in Focus

Eye & Lip Treatment

Radiance Hand Peel by Tata Harper

Tides Teen Facial
Tides Teen Massage
Island Bliss Mani-Pedi

ADD-ONS

45 minutes
30 minutes
45 minutes
30 minutes
15 minutes
20 minutes

SPA FOR KIDS

45 minutes
45 minutes
45 minutes

WELLNESS & FITNESS

Yoga
Pilates

Boot Camp

Deluxe Wave Manicure
Island Spice Pedicure

Nail Enhancements
Polish Change
French Polish
Shellac Removal
Shellac Polish

Salon Design

Men's Cut & Style

Teen’s Haircut

Women's Cut & Style
Shampoo & Blow-dry
Blow-out

Up Do/Special Occasion
Bridal Trial

1-3 persons
1-3 persons
per person

SALON SERVICES

40 minutes
60 minutes

Price On Request

Price On Request

Deep Conditioning & Scalp Treatment

Makeup Designs & Services
Make-up Application

Bridal Make-up & Trial
Lash Application

Waxing

Price On Request

$90
$85
$110
$110
$50
$60

$70
$70
$65

$145
$145
$150

$65
$100

$75
$140+
$20





