THE JUMBY BAY SPA

PRICE LIST

SIGNATURE TRADITIONAL REMEDIES

Arawak Immersion Amerindian Healing Ritual	75 minutes 90 minutes	\$130 \$195	
ISLAND JOURNEYS			
Castaway Escape for Two West Indian Symphony Ley Ley Island Embrace for Two Ultimate Self Escape Retreat by Tata Harper	150 minutes 180 minutes 150 minutes 180 minutes 120 minutes	\$1655 \$445 \$420 \$990 \$350	
MASSAG	iΕ		
Isle of Tranquility Massage Deep Muscle Massage Herbal Poultice Massage Shiro-Abyanga Massage Liquid Gold Organic Massage by Tata Harper	60/90 minutes 60/90 minutes 60/90 minutes 90 minutes 60 minutes	\$220/\$270 \$250/\$300 \$250/\$300 \$300 \$220	
ULTIMATE SKIN CARE			
Deep Cleansing Neem Healing Facial Traveller's Recovery Facial by Tata Harper Gentlemen's Skin Perfection Facial	60 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	\$175 \$185 \$175	
Hydrating Quench Omega Facial Moisture Infusion Facial by Tata Harper Sun Relief Facial by Tata Harper	60 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	\$200 \$200 \$185	
Age-Defying Firming Facial Vitamin C+ Rejuvenating Facial	60 minutes 90 minutes	\$200 \$250	
BODY INDULGENCES			
Ocean Odyssey Siren's Song Wrap Serenity Ritual Traveller's Escape by Tata Harper Island Whispers Men's Workout Recovery by Tata Harper	60 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes 90 minutes 90 Minutes 90 minutes	\$130 \$120 \$175 \$175 \$175 \$205	



ADD-ONS

A Treat for the Feet	45 minutes	\$90
Head in the Clouds	30 minutes	\$85
Shirodhara Serenity	45 minutes	\$110
Back in Focus	30 minutes	\$110
Eye & Lip Treatment	15 minutes	\$50
Radiance Hand Peel by Tata Harper	20 minutes	\$60

SPA FOR KIDS

Tides Teen Facial	45 minutes	\$70
Tides Teen Massage	45 minutes	\$70
Island Bliss Mani-Pedi	45 minutes	\$65

WELLNESS & FITNESS

Yoga	1-3 persons	\$145
Pilates	1-3 persons	\$145
Boot Camp	per person	\$150

SALON SERVICES

Deluxe Wave Manicure	40 minutes	\$65
Island Spice Pedicure	60 minutes	\$100

Nail Enhancements Price On Request

Polish Change French Polish Shellac Removal Shellac Polish

Salon Design Price On Request

Men's Cut & Style Teen's Haircut Women's Cut & Style Shampoo & Blow-dry Blow-out Up Do/Special Occasion

Bridal Trial

Deep Conditioning & Scalp Treatment

Makeup Designs & Services

 Make-up Application
 \$75

 Bridal Make-up & Trial
 \$140+

 Lash Application
 \$20

Waxing Price On Request

